
 
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
 

   Lahore Electric Supply Company (LESCO) invites sealed bids from LESCO 
/ DISCOs / NTDC / PPMC / WAPDA’s Pre-qualified and Registered manufacturers / 
authorized dealers; registered with Income Tax & Sales Tax Department and who are on 
Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue, for supply of the following material. 
 

Tender 
No. Description of store Unit Tender 

Qty. 
DATE & TIME 

Submission 
of Bids 

Opening 
of Bids 

4171 
Insulated Bucket Mounted Utility Vehicles as 
per specification DDS-11:2023 with category 
"E" for lower rated line voltage of  
Aerial Device 20kV and below. 

Unit 35 22.04.2025  
At 10:30 AM 

22.04.2025 
At 11:00 AM 

4172* Rubber Insulating Gloves 
with Canvas Bags 

Item No.1 =Size-9 
(410 mm) Pair 9,120 24.04.2025  

At 10:30 AM 
24.04.2025 

At 11:00 AM Item No.2 =Size-10 
(460 mm) Pair 6,080 

4173 11-KV Dropout Cutouts with fuses No. 17,000 
(2-Lots) 28.04.2025  

At 10:30 AM 
28.04.2025 

At 11:00 AM 4174 Insulated Dog Conductor Km 20 
 
* The renowned manufacturers/authorized dealers firms who are not prequalified / registered with LESCO/ DISCOs 
under relevant category can also participate in the bidding, depositing 4% amount of the quoted price (or as per 
applicable percentage mentioned in bidding documents) in shape of earnest money along-with their tender bid. 
 
   Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions, complete 
specifications / drawings, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid 
bond / security (as per applicable percentage mentioned in bidding documents), bid 
validity, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids, performance 
guarantee etc., are available for the interested bidders at 3rd Floor, Room No. 312 office of 
the Chief Engineer (Material Management) LESCO Ltd., 22-A Queens Road, Lahore till 
one day before tender opening date. Price of bidding documents is Rs.1,000/- each (non-
refundable). Bidding documents can also be downloaded from website at 
www.lesco.gov.pk free of cost just for reading purpose.  
 
  The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding 
documents, must reach at 3rd Floor, Room No. 312 office of the Chief Engineer (Material 
Management) LESCO Ltd., 22-A Queens Road, Lahore on or before above mentioned 
closing date and timing. Bids will be opened on the same day at aforesaid date & timing. 
This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk 
 
 

Chief Engineer (M.M) 
22-A Queens Road, Lahore  

Phone No. 042-99204842 
Email: dmmm@lesco.gov.pk 

 
 
 
 

 

http://www.lesco.gov.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:dmmm@lesco.gov.pk

	T-4171 to 4174 Cheque
	LESCO Tender No. 4171 to 4174

